
5

4

1112

13

1516

14

18
17

9

3

2

876
10

400000 - Current

1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 4689L-P ENCLOSURE, 1-305 CAGE, LEFT 1
2   4690WL-P WELD, BACK COVER, CAGE LEFT 1
3   4691WL-P WELD, DOOR, 305 CAGE, LEFT 1
4   1165-P NUT, 3/8-16 JAM 1
5   3789-P CASTER, STEM, 3" SWIVEL, 83 3
6   1714-P HHCS, 1/4-20 X 3/4 GR2 2
7   1866-P WASHER, 1/4 USS 3/4 OD 2
8   4770-P LATCH, SPRING, 305-CAGE, A-BP 1
9   4696-P HINGE PIN, 305 CAGE 1
10   3923-P NUT, 1/4-20 WHIZ LOCK 2
11 1714-P HHCS, 1/4-20 X 3/4 GR2 2
12 1882-P WASHER, 1/4 SPLIT LOCK 2
13 3597-P SWITCH, AC LIMIT, EXP, CAGE 1
14 1869-P 10 - 24 NYLON LOCK NUT 2
15 6269-P PLATE, STRIKE, EXP PRF SWITCH 1
16 1295-P  HINGE TUBE 1/2" OD X 1-3/8" 2
17 6743-P BHCS, 10-24 X 2" 2
18 3292-P WASHER, SAE 10 7/32 ID 1/2 OD 2

GEK-1-305-E1
KIT, ENCLOSURE, 1-305-E1

Serial No. Range: 

Copyright – Morse Mfg. Co., Inc Page 4/17/2025



5

4

1112

13

1516

14

18
17

9

3

2

876
10

400000 - Current

2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 4689L-P ENCLOSURE, 1-305 CAGE, LEFT 1
2   4690WL-P WELD, BACK COVER, CAGE LEFT 1
3   4691WL-P WELD, DOOR, 305 CAGE, LEFT 1
4   1165-P NUT, 3/8-16 JAM 1
5   3789-P CASTER, STEM, 3" SWIVEL, 83 3
6   1714-P HHCS, 1/4-20 X 3/4 GR2 2
7   1866-P WASHER, 1/4 USS 3/4 OD 2
8   4770-P LATCH, SPRING, 305-CAGE, A-BP 1
9   4696-P HINGE PIN, 305 CAGE 1
10   3923-P NUT, 1/4-20 WHIZ LOCK 2
11 1714-P HHCS, 1/4-20 X 3/4 GR2 2
12 1882-P WASHER, 1/4 SPLIT LOCK 2
13 3597-P SWITCH, AC LIMIT, EXP, CAGE 1
14 1869-P 10 - 24 NYLON LOCK NUT 2
15 6269-P PLATE, STRIKE, EXP PRF SWITCH 1
16 1295-P  HINGE TUBE 1/2" OD X 1-3/8" 2
17 6743-P BHCS, 10-24 X 2" 2
18 3292-P WASHER, SAE 10 7/32 ID 1/2 OD 2

GEK-1-305-E1
KIT, ENCLOSURE, 1-305-E1

Serial No. Range: 

Copyright – Morse Mfg. Co., Inc Page 4/17/2025


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


